
1st January 2024


Public price list 

East Sussex Gliding Club

- All prices effective from 1st January 2024 unless otherwise stated


Membership Fees


- We offer an Affordable Gliding Scheme for persons on low incomes. For more 
information contact us.


Glider Flight Experiences Fees


Description Standard Under 21 Family

Joining fee £55.00 £33.00 £110.00

Aerolog account 
deposit

£50.00 £25.00 £50.00

Annual £395.00 £198.00 £680.00

Social member £50.00 £50.00 N/A

Friends Of East 
Sussex GC

Free Free N/A

Re-joining fee (up to 
5 years)

Free Free Free

BGA affiliated club 
daily rate

Free Free N/A

Description Price

1. Glider Flight Experience Aerotowed £150.00

2 Glider Flight Experience Winched £90.00

3. Motor Glider Flight Experience - 25 
minutes

£150.00

4. Motor Glider Flight Experience - 40 
minutes

£200.00

5. Aerobatic Glider Flight Experience £250.00

Evening Flying 

Group flying (winch - first flight) £38.00

Group flying (winch - repeat flights) £22.00
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Aerotow Fees

- Applies to Standard and Under 21 Pilots


Winch Launches


Soaring Charges Per Minute


Description Price

Up to 1,000ft (minimum charge) £22.00

1,001 to 1,500ft £27.50

1,501 to 2,000ft £33.00

2,001 to 2,500ft £38.50

2,501 to 3,000ft £44.00

3,001 to 3,500ft £49.50

3,501 to 4,000ft £55.00

4,001 to 4,500ft £60.50

4,501 to 5,000ft £66.00

5,001 to 5,500ft £71.50

Glider retrieve per minute (min charge £20) £2.00

Description Pilots Over 21 Pilots Under 21

Flying members £11.00 £5.50

Social and temporary 
members

£11.00 £5.50

Launch failures £5.50 £2.75

Soaring charges (per min): Over 21 Under 21

Flying and social members £0.50 £0.25
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